 V-Bank & W-Bank Part Numbers
Rev.: 2009/07/16                                      D9.0                                      www.electrobreeze.com
V-BANK & W-BANK PART NUMBERS
ELECTRO BREEZE ASSEMBLIES
PART NUMBER:  WIDTH HEIGHT  DEPTH         NUMBER  PANEL SIZE NET FREE          ELECTRICAL
      W     H      D           OF PANELS       AREA             LOAD (VA)
224VB2420-28    24    20     28  2  23.375X30X2    8.36   2
124WB3624-24    36    24     24  4  34.5X23.5X2    19.56   4
224WB3624-24    36    24     24  4  34.5X23.5X1    19.56   4
124WB3024-24    30    24     24  4  28.5X23.5    15.89   4
224WB3024-24    30    24     24  4  28.5X23.5X1    15.89   4
224WB41.524-16  41.5   24    16 __ 4  40X15.5X2    14.58     4
224WB3624-16    36    24     16  4  34.5X15.5X2    12.44   4
124VB3612-24    36    12     24  2  34.5X23.5X1    9.77   2
224VB3612-24    36    12     24  2  34.5X23.5X2    9.77   2
124VB3012-24    30    12     24  2  28.5X23.5X1    7.94   2
224VB3012-24    30    12     24  2  28.5X23.5X2    7.94   2
224VB41.512-16   41.5    12     16  2  40X15.5X2    7.29   2
224VB3612-16    36    12     16  2  34.5X15.5X2    6.22   2
NOTE: ACTUAL WIDTH FINISHES TO THE ABOVE DIMENSIONS
-ACTUAL HEIGHT 24” = 23.500”, WITH PRE-FILTER RACK 24” = 24”
-ACTUAL HEIGHT 12” = 11.750”, WITH PRE-FILTER RACK 12” = 12”
NUMBERING SYSTEM:
FIRST NUMBER:______________1” OR 2” PANELS
LETTERS:   VB = V-BANK (2 PANELS), WB= W-BANK (4PANELS)
2nd SET OF NUMBER:  FACE AREA IN FILTER (WIDTH x HEIGHT)
3rd NUMBER:   DEPTH IN DIRECTION OF AIR FLOW
SUFFIX AFTER 3rd NUMBER: F = FLANGED FACE FOR PERMANENT MOUNTING
           2P = 2” PRE-FILTER TRACK FOR PERMANENT MOUNTING
     1H = 1” HEADER FOR 1” SLIDE IN FILTER TRACK